

The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: HQ GAS FUND 2025-10-01 to 2025-10-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2025-10-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$1,940.22
2025-10-08	Gas Reciept	txn_R2HogeV	-\$9.52	\$1,930.70
2025-10-20	Bus Tickets	$txn_BZH8lWe$	-\$60.20	\$1,870.50
2025-10-29	Grant to GreatJo	$txn_XGHQwWp$	-\$15.15	\$1,855.35
2025-10-29	Shipwrecked Gas Fund	$txn_brHZyOK$	-\$110.32	\$1,745.03
2025-10-29	Wise transfer fee	txn_zVHyLdb	-\$2.22	\$1,742.81
2025-10-30	Grant to yash	$txn_xQHNZQq$	-\$4.87	\$1,737.94
2025-10-30	Returning canceled grant to yash	txn_9KHyWx6	\$4.87	\$1,742.81
2025-10-31	the entire travel log	txn_9KHyG29	-\$7.65	\$1,735.16
2025-10-31	Wise transfer fee	txn_gnHPNx0	-\$1.85	\$1,733.31
	WITHDRAWN: \$211.78. DEPOSITED: \$4.87.			\$1,733.31

 $HQ\ Gas\ Fund$ is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from $HQ\ Gas\ Fund$'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.